Home » COOPERLIGHTING » COOPERLIGHTING WLX-PS-SENSOR Tilemount Sensor Kit Without Control
Module Instruction Manual
Contents
1  COOPERLIGHTING WLX-PS-SENSOR Tilemount Sensor Kit Without Control
Module
2  FAQs
3  PRODUCT INFORMATION
4  Product Features

Sensor installs into 1/2 – 3/4” (12 – 19mm) ceilings or octagonal junction boxes
Hardware capable of Real-Time Location Services (RTLS) – WaveLinx CORE Locate license required
Order Information
The WaveLinx PRO Tilemount Sensor kit and Power Supply are accessories to the WaveLinx connected
lighting (WCL) system and require a WaveLinx Area Controller (WAC) for full functionality.
The wireless tile mount sensor kit is used to provide occupancy sensing in spaces and can be mapped to other
sensors in an area for maximum coverage and control.
The wireless tile mount sensor kit is typically used to provide additional Real Time Location (RTLS) sensing
points in space (WaveLinx CORE Locate license required) in addition to PIR motion sensing.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
WTE Wavelinx PRO Tilemount Sensor Kit without Control Module
WLX-PS-SENSOR Wavelinx PRO Tilemount Sensor Power Supply
WLX-CABLE-054 Wavelinx PRO Sensor Cable 54in
WLX-CABLE-084 Wavelinx PRO Sensor Cable 84in
WLX-CABLE-180 Wavelinx PRO Sensor Cable 180in
WLX-CABLE-360 Wavelinx PRO Sensor Cable 360in
WLX-CABLE-SPL Wavelinx PRO Sensor Cable Splitter
WLX-CABLE-CPL Wavelinx PRO Sensor Cable Coupler
Required Accessories
All WaveLinx connected lighting (WCL) system accessories require at least one WaveLinx Area Controller (WAC)